





1ABLE OF CONTENTS

DESCRIPTION PAGE
Alr conditioner Kits ...o.coovvviiviveeisee s renennns 8
Battery mount Kit ....c.cccovvvriivieiicencconnneeennans 12
Bed shelf component parts ........ccoovovvveeirecnnnn, 7
Canopy component Parts ..........coovveveeeesrersreenns 7
Deluxe add-a-room components ........................ 6
Double crossbar Kits ........occvvieeenonserorinnsceennns 10
Electric brake package & component parts ....... 5
Furnace Kits c..vvvvviiniiveneriniicsessesecsene e 3
Gas bottle cover "molded plastic” ..o, 13
Grey water tank component parts .................... 9
Outside drain hose Kit ......ovvviereieeeeciriireeen 4
Reading light components ..............covevvevvreennnn, 4
Refrigerator kit component parts ....................... 3
Screen room component Parts ...uoeerereenesennans 6
Table (portable) ........cooevrreeeveiirerie e, 12
Tire cover "molded plastic™ ......o.ccvvvvveervirnnnn. 13
Vanity mate component parts .oo.vvveeeeceveeriansnnn 9
Wardrobe rack (3575,76,60,61,92) ................. 4
Yakima component parts .............cccovverersrensnnnnns 10,11

Campef Caddie Mounting Hardware Kit -EE8
Y7/6Atg

751

Axle/Brakes - DEXter . urreerceersersonss 219/295-1500

Furnace - Hydro Flame #7916-11 ...... 800/873-4328 U.S., Can,
Refrigerator - DOMELC vovivivivens vviviane 800/216-5115

Tires - DUFO wrvvveiiiiiiccennie e ennsisnnenses 800/966-8473

Water heater - #5031E .......ooeciiveeenens 423/775-2131

Casselte Potty - Thetford .v.vcvviveenianes 800/354-4135

*¥Power LIfts - BAFKEE vuoennronresnssosesnss 616/965-2371

Bike Racks = Yakima ..veveeviirisserirneerns B88/925-4621

Grey Water Tank - Barker .........ovveeue 616/965-2371

* Note: All warranty service and parts
procurement for this item will be
handled directly by;

Barker Manufacturing Co,
730 East Michigan Ave,

P.O. Box 460

Battle Creek, Michigan 49016
Phone # 616/965-2371

2001 ACCESSORY opair parts




2001 ACCESSORY PRICE SCHEDULE

Part Miumber . Description Dealer Retail
4758B5601 Destiny Decor Package Taos, Sedona, Fairview, Tagoma. . ... ... 100.00 19895
4759-5421 Destiny w/Hot Water Decor Package Fairview, Timberlake, Tacama.. .............o0ovviva et 100.00 199.95’\ e
4758B5621 10" Grand Tour Decor Package SantaFe, SeaPine,Cheyenne. ... ... ..ot 160.00 31985
475885641 12" Grand Tour Decor Package Mesa, Westlake, Wah, SunValley . .. .............. ... .0 160.00 31995
475885651 _  Grend Tewr Flite Decor Package Bayside.Nlagara, .., vo e oo nnennianiess v e, 485 00 366.95
475481558 Tire & rim, 12", Load range C, arcticwhite im, 5hole .. .. ... o e 48.00 9685
A757-2468 Tire & rim, 13", Load range C, arcticwhite im, Shele .. ............ ... e e e 65.00 12895
476308168 = Tie & rim 13 Load mnge D arlicwhitefm, Shole ... . LBR 00 43595
4753A8771 ABS tirecover, 3500 Grand Tour Seres. . ... .. vt it i it i e e 39.9% 79.85
474911341 Molded gas botlle COVEE, 3500 . . .. ... it ir i i 49.9%5 99.95
4757A2131 13" Plasticwheeleagver. ... o000 o s ettt s 21495 29085
A746A5591 Pigtail, Bargman-car end, 3500 868, . ... ...\ vii e c i i 15.%5 3095
473306701 2 Vol aUIO EXENSION, 2B fL ...\ttt e e 8.% - 17.95
47573771 Power Lift Acme Screw  Fairview, Timberlake, Sedona, Sea Pine, Santa Fe, Cheyenne, Taos, Tacoma . 189,95 369.95
47573781 Power Lift Ball Screw  Mesa, Bayside, Utah, Sun Valley, Westlake, Niagara. . ...................... 199.85 399.95
47585261 Bed shef (allmodels except B5T5TA08) . . ... iie it e e 32.9%5 6595
474906431 Readinglight 3500 SEIIBE .. ... ... uruvr e iniritt s ioratrr s st erairraa i 24.95 49,95
475786741 Vanity rmate 3500 Series . . .. ... i e et e e 39.9% 7995
4742B9311 Camper caddie 3500 Series.......... et e e e e et 45.95 91.95
47574431 Rubberstepperdoormat 3500 SeTes . ... ... ottt e i e 14.95 2895
4747B5451 Wardrobe rack, Taos, Sedona, Fakview, Tmberdake, Tacama. .. ... ... ..o iiiii et 19.95 3995
47556841 Sand shoes 4/sdt, - danta Fe, SeaPine, Cheyenne, Westlake, Mesa, SunVallkey . ................... 16.95 33.85
4753C6781 Battery mount kit, 3500 SeHES. . . ..o init e e s e 22.95 45,95
4758A6661 Grey water storage tankw/rack 3500 SeriesexceptTaos. .. ... ... ... R 109.95 21995
47596471 Grey water storage tankw/rack 3500 Series - TubModels only. ...y 119.95 23985
4756-8351 Sink cover, Porcalain 3500 Destiny -HotWaterSerdes. . .......... .o oo i e 18.95 35.95
47656A8351 Sink cover, Porcelain 3500 Grand Tour & Grand TourBite Serdes ............ ... .o iiiiee 19.95 3995
4756A8361 Sink cover, Stainless Steet 3500 Destiny Serfes. .. ... .o it i e e s 19.95 3995
47585591 Dxain.Hose Kit 3500 Series | — e e 1798 3585
4757818t Screen room, 8 model, grey (requires 4724E7571canopy) TA0S ... cvviuir i rve it 146.95 29395
4757-6161 Screen room, 10' model, grey {requires 4747F6561 canopy) Sedona, Santa Fe, Sea Plne, Cheyenne, ... 159.95 31895
47595801 Screen room, 12" model, grey %recpires 475205041 canopy% Fairview, Timberlake, Westlake, Niagara, 5

Mesa, Litah, Bayside SunValley, Tacoma ..o oouuairesias ———t . 179.95 35995
474TKB551 Deluxe Add-A-Room, 8 model, grey (requires 4724E7571 canopy) Taos .. ... .. .o ovvuiarnnnes 246.95 493.85
475062921 Deluxe Add-A-Room, 10' madel, grey (requires 4747F6561 canopy) Sedona, SantaFe, Sea Pine,

Cheyenne ..................... At 259.95 51995 -
47596571 Deluxe Add-A-Room, 12' model, grey (requires 475206941 canopy) Fairview, Timberiake, Westake, o5

i - 279.95. 55005

4724E7571 Self-storing canopy, grey 8 model Taos . ... ... e e e 105.00 200,95
4747F6561 Self-storing canopy, grey 10" model Sedona, Santa Fe, Sea Pine,Cheyenne .. ... .................. 126.00 23995
475205941 Self-storing canopy, grey 12' model Fairview, Tenberlake, Westhake, Niagara, Mesa, Utah, Bayside,

Sun Valley, Tacoma . . N NN it . 13500 2R9.95
4758A5151 Fitted sheef sef - (king-dark green) Mesa, Westiake, Utah, Sun Valley, Bayside, Niagara (requires 2 sels)

Sea Pine, Santa Fe, Cheyenne (requires 4set). . ... ... ... oo it iiiaiii i 29.95 58,95
4758B518 fited sheet se le-dark graen) Sea Pine, Sante Fe, Cheyenne {requimsdset) ... oo 24 &5 4695
HTR/KITC Furnace & Kit Taos, Sedona, Tmmberlake, Tacoma ... .. ... oo 216.95 -—
HTR/KITD Furnace & Kit Santa Fe, Sea Pine, Westiake, Cheyenne, Mesa, Utah, Fairview, Sun Valley,

Bayaide Nisgara. . coe e ceiiones e . e e 2B 9B ==
4737J8091 Mink-Mach/Super Mach ar conditionerkit, Taos. . .. ... . i i e e 79.95 139.85
4755-8571 Mini-Mach/Super Mach air condilioner kit, Santa Fe, Sea Pina, Cheyenne, Westlake, Niagara, Mesa,

SunValley, Hah, Bayside. ... ... .. .ot s e s 39.95 79.95
i 858 __MiniMach ner Mach air cnnditioner kit Sedona, Fatrview mberake, [aconia PP L. 3888 769985
475306841 Refrigerabor & installation kit assenbly, Sea Pine, Santa Fe, Cheyenne, Westiake, Mesa, Utah,

Sun Valley, Sedona, Fairview, Timberlake, Tacoma (includes refrigerator and installation hit)

(Standard in a!l Grand Tour Flite Series) ... e et siies 29905 =
47536751 Bunk End Hideaway, (Double) Sedona, SantaFe, SeaPine,Cheyenne . ............... oo 36.95 73.95
4763A6761 Bunk End Hideaway, (King) Westlake, Niagara, Mesa, Utah, Bayside,SunValley . ................... 36.95 73.95
475306901 mall Tehle Sea Pine, Mesa Sun Valley, Fairview, Timberlake, Tacoma, . ... .. oeeienueeen 2995 5005
4755A6991 Double Crossbar kit, Santa Fe, Sea Pine, Cheyenne, Westlake, Niagara, Mesa, Utah, Sun Valley,

Bayside, Sedona, Fairview, Timberlake, Tacoma ... ... oo e 72,95 14595
4742B2001 Dotble CrossBarKit, T8 ... vt o ettt i vt s ies s st aa i ra e e 68.% 137.95
4742A8001 Frame mount bike carrier, 3500 Series (requires 4755A5991 Double Crossbar kit, for Sedona, Santa Fe,

Sea Pine, Cheyenne, Westhike, Niagam, Mesa Sun Valey, Utah, Bayside, Fairview, Timberlake,

Tacomaor 474289061, Double Crossbar kit, for Taos installation) (frame mount kit secums (1) bike by its

0117 = 111 PR 57.%5 11595
474285021 Boat mourting bracket, 3500 Serles gSet of 4) {requires 2 ormore cossbars) ...l 24.95 4995
4742-9031 Cargo basket, 3500 Series (requires 2 ormore cross bars) ... ... iiiii i 59.95 119.95
4742-0041 Cargo retaining net, 3500 Series {used with 4742-0031 Cargobasket) .. ... ... ...l 15.95 31.95
47429051 Cargo hold down strap, {1 pair) (Fecommended to be used on the 4742-6G1 Boat mounting brackel,

can glso be usedon 4742-9031Cargobasket) . . . ... ooy ettt ssraezzectaeiirs e, 12,95 2585

{

2001 ACCESSORY repair parts



Note: For Replacement Furnace Or Repair Parts On Model # 7916-11
Please Call - 800/873-4328 U.S, & Canada

HTR/KIT C - 3575,92,61,76
HTR/KIT D - 3588,89,96,51,81,91,78,94,95,60

Note : Parts Marked W/ * Used On HTR/KIT D Only

Furnace Kit Componenis
Description

Code Part#

1 110380806
2 4716-076

3 110381032
4 1201-8658
5 1201-8708
6 120280268
7 1203-8641
8 1203-8741
9 1215-1771
10 1215-2418
11 1215-516
12 1216-208
13 4350000029
14 4739-1258

screw xo6

screw x4 (1103E1008)

screw x4
clamp x4
clamp x2
washer x2

rivet x6 m23
rivet x4 m25

3/8" flared tee x1
3/8" flared nut x4
3/8" elbow x1

yellow wire connector x3
1/2" putty tape 2.5' {sold/foot) 28

172" split bushing x I

Code Part#
15 *4741A925
16 *4741B9471

17 4746-178
18 4747-8391
19 4749-678
20 47494617
21 4750A6421
22 4750A6431
23 4752-8131
24 4752-8461
25 4755-675
26 4735-689
27 4755-690

4756-629

Description
2" x 2" wood block x2

vent kit "long" 8"
escutcheon 3/8" OD x1
thermostat brkt. & plastic base
gas line assy. "short"

heater box (wood)

heater harness (3 prong)
thermostat harness (3 prong)
vent kit "short" 2 /2"
thermostat

fuinace shelf assy.

gas line assy, 31"

furnace shelf assy.

furnace shelf assy.

4753D6841 Refrigerator Kit Components

Code

Part# Description

4716-075 screw x6 (1103B080G)
4745A3961 trox head screw m50

4746-178 escutcheon 3/8"

474722558 expasion rivet m25

4747C8321 upper refrigerator vent
4747C8331 lower refrigerator louvered door
4753B%14 wood baffle 3551,94

4753B915 wood baffle 3551,94

4754-265 dry wall screw x4

4752-272 horizontal baffle

4754-916 wire cover

4754A608 gas line assy.

Note: wood reefer baffles use universal wall panel
Part # 4754E1361

4756-807 white caulking

4757-8081

wood reefer door insert

2001 ACCESSORY opai pars




( \ \ Flat  4749C6431 Reading Light Components
{ Rate Code Part# Description
' i 4714J0891 lens
2 4749-9641 gripper clip m2
_ 3 Note: this item not sold seperately
2]
1 3
| i 5
. 5 . o
Flat  4747B5451 Wardrobe Rack - 3560,61,70,75,76 . {
Rate Code Part# Deseription

1 4710-2631 stop button m3

1203-8651 rivet m25
2 4747A5461 wardrobe bracket x2

4741C9368 screw {x2 per bracket)
3 4741C4451 conversion bracket x2 L \)

4741C9368 screw (x3 per bracket) K /

2
3 Flat  4758-5591 - Outside drain hose kit
Rate Code Part# Deseription
=D pa 50 1 4060012503P  drain hose (10" pc.)

40 2 4757-0861 elbow,nut & washer
3 4730-500 hose clamp x2

1\% | .
}@Mﬂﬂﬂm L

2001 ACCESSORY repair parts




o« ]

Flat Rate .50 Per Side

Electric Brake Pkg. 7x 1 1/4" (4714H2611)
Flat  Electric Brake Pkg. 10 x 2 1/4" (4714J2011)
Rate Code Part# Description
50 1 4733A3521 7" brake assembly {right hand)
.50 4733A3531 7" brake assembly (left hand)
50 4716-6251 1" brake assembly (right hand)
50 4716-6261 10" brake assembly (left hand)
50 2 4714A2201 grease seal x1 m4
.50 3 4716-1101 7" bearing, race & seal pke.
.50 4716-1451 10" bearing, race & seal pkg.
30 4 4716A1071 7" hub & drum x2
30 4716-1431 10" hub & drum x2
05 5 474TA9528 lug nuts x5
10 6 4714-3068 slotted spindie nut x1
10 7 1204-1268 cotter pin x1
05 8 4714B0621 dust cap m4

Flat  Electric Brake Components

Rate Code Part# Description
i *4714A2461 anchor post clip m2
2 *4714A2411 refractor spring

40 3 *4714B2071 7" x 1 1/4" brake shoe (set)
40 4716-2871 10" x 1 1/12" brake shoe (set) -
40 4 *4714D2451 7" magnet,spring & clip pkg.
40 4716-2881 10" miagnet,spring & clip pkg..
30 5 *4714B2471 retainer clip m2

6 *4714A2101 adjusting screw spring

7 *4714A2041 adjusting screw

8 *4714A2841 rt. & It. lever arm pkg.
Ao 9 *4714B2421 magnet housing spring

{part not shown)

*Nete: parts used on 7 x 1 1/4" brake only refer to Dexter Axle
for 10 x 2 1/4" brake components - Phone 219/295-1900

2001 ACCESSORY epair parts




4716-261% Hardware Pkg. 12' & 10' Models
4716-2621 Hardware Pkg. 8' Models

1226-1228
8 4753A8631
9 4716-4581

Delux Add-A-Room/Screen Room Components

Code Part# Description

1 4724A2558 10" hook stake (plastic)
2 472004021 lashing hook m6
3 4733-4138 tek screw
4 4350000005F  velcro hook adhesive back (sold/yard)
5 4716-1961 entrance zipper & pull package

‘ 1225C4181 #9 zipper pull
6 4724-7941 storage bag x1
7 4060000045F  1/4" shock cord (sold/foot)

4724-2011 shock cord crimp m10

#3 brass grommet w/teeth
1" x 16" velstick hook strip (black) x1
zipper adapter x2

| Deluxe Add-A-Room Replaoement Panels;

Front

Left

Right

Rear
Skirt

Whee!
Well Flap

{1 |Taos

4716-7961

4716-7981

4716-7991

4716-7971

none

Sedona

4716-7901

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-8011

4716-4011

1 |Fairview

4716-8001

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-7861

4716-4011

:: Timberlake

4716-8001

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-7861

4716-4011

| |Sea Pine

4716-7901

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-8011

4716-4011

i |Santa fe

4716-7901

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-8011

4716-4011

1 |Cheyenne

4716-7901

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-8011

4716-4011

Utah

4716-8001

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-7861

4716-4011

Mesa

4716-8001

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-7861

4716-4011

115un Valley

4716-8001

4716-7881

la716-7891

14716-7861

4716-4011

| {Westlake

4716-8001

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-7861

4716-4011

| |Bayside

4716-8001

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-7861

4716-4011

| |Niagara

4716-8001

4716-7881

4716-7891

4716-7861

4716-4011

( .

2001 ACCESSORY repair parts



3‘/;'/‘4 | AN

12
Self-Storing Canopy Components 3
Code Part# Description /—
1 4723B5291 rafter pole m3

4734-6708 spring assembly

2 8470-1728 black pole pin m10

3 4751-8191 crutch cap m3

4 4064700489F  pve viny! seal (sold/foot)

5 6650500131F  chain zipper (sold/yard)
1225A4401 zipper pull m§ (ykk 5.5)

6 4714A3821 8’ canopy bag 3575

4714A3831 10" canopy bag 3576,58,85,96,
4714-8251 12' canopy bag 3551,81,94,78,95,91,60,61
7 474942271 8" canopy support
4747C9841 10" canopy support
4752C8251 12' canopy support
8 8460A1431 poly rope {10 /2" pe. pkg.) 3 10
9 4724B3931 rope adjuster (wood) m2 |
10 4724- 2558 12" hook stake (plastic)
11 4737F5971 pole assembly
8470-1748 end cap m2 "black"
4734-6708 spring clip
12 473784258 end cap
13 4720A2361 rod & pal nuts
1201B7071 pal nut mb

4758-5261 Bed Shelf Kit Components- All Except 3575
Note: Shelf Not Seld Searately
Code Part# Description
i 4757-0941 white vinyl end cap x2
2 475444811 5/32" x 2 1/2" support rod m2
3 47345211 cable assembly x2
4751-3431 nylon spacer x2, m4
1203C8751 rivet x4, m25
120282698 7/32" x 5/8" washer x2

2001 ACCESSORY epair parts




Code Part#

1 4747A8901
*1212-012

4350000022F

2 *4T47TAG951
2474680538
*4747-2328
*4749A1098
*4747A1118

3 *4749A2121

4 4748-6591
*4739-4151
*4741C9368
* 120282698
*4723-3378
4T44AT301
* 4741896538
*4752-244
*4752-245
*4350000032P
*4350000295F
*4350000058F

4737J8091 A/C Brace kit - 3575 Taos
4716H8091 A/C Brace Hardware Package
Note: Package Includes Items Marked W/Asterisk *

Description
roof brace x2

grommet x1

foam tape (sold/foot)
mounting bracket x4
machine screw x4 - 1/4" x 1 1/2"
sealing washer x4 (rubber)
painted washer x4

bolt x4 - 1/4" x 1"

channel extrusion x4, m4
power cord (not shown)
nylon clamp x3,m4

screw X3

washer x1

velero strap x1

shear pin x1 m10

expansion rivet x9 m25

A/C decal

top trim

1 3/4" putty tape (5' pc. pkg.)
double stick tape (sold/foot)
foam tape (sokd/foot)

=L

=1R
U T
(1 S
5 ———

4755-8581 A/C Installation Kit Components- 3576,60,61

Code Part#

b e WD GO ] SR N e L D

—_

1212-013
4350000058F
4748-6591
4739-4151
4741B%658
4752-244
4723-3378
120282698
4745-3968
4749A2121
4752-245

Description
grommet x1

foam tape (sold/foot)
power cord

nylon clamp m4
expansion rivet m25
caution decal x1
velcro strap x1
washer x4

painted screw x3
channe! extrusion x4, m4
top trim x1

Code Part#
1 4756-8171

~ O B b

4755-8571 A/C Installation Kit Components- All ABS Tops
Description

wire cover top & botttom

Note: cover supplied w/mounting tape

4748-6591 power cord

4739-4151 nylon clamp x4, md

4741B9658 expansion rivet x5, m25

4752-244 caution decal x1

4723-3378 velero strap x1

2001 ACCESSORY repair parts @



4757B6741 - Vanity Mate Component Parts
Code Part# Description
1 4754-9581 plastic tray x2
2 4757-0161 mirror
3 1201-6201 wing nut
4 4745D2951 I-bracket x2
4744-8301 nylon spacer x2
4734C13861 painted rivet m25
: (rivet brkt. to vanity mate)
4741D96568  painted expansion rivet m25
{rivet vanity mate fo ceiling)
5 4756-8421 tube cap x2
6 4757-0151 towel bar
7 - 4757-0121 storage bracket (riveted to ceiling)
4741D96568  painted expansion rivet m25

© o4

K(‘ Frame section
LN

rﬂ ] (g

3

4 [0

4758-6661 Grey water storage tank w/ rack - 3500 series except 3575 Taos

4759-5471 Grey water storage tank w/rack - tub models only

Code Part# Description Code Part# Description

1 4758A6661 cage assembly 4757-3751 strike w/rivets x2

2 4756-8871 * orey water tank 15 gal. 4756A9461 latch w/rivets x2

3 4756-9771 handle w/rivets 4756-947] safety clip x2

4 1201B6028 nut x2 4737-8488 wood screw x4

4757-3791 hose & adaptor (tub models)

20O I ON LA

*Note: Parts required for tank

must be ordered through 2001 ACCE SSO RYrepoir parts

Barker - at 616/965-2371




10

4755A6991 Double Crossbar Kit (All except 3575)
474289091 Double Crosshar Kit (3575 Taos only)

Cross Bar Kit Components

Code Part# Descripfion

1 4753-3701 crossbar x2 84" (all except 3575)
4742-9111 crossbar x2 80" (3575 only)

2 4743-3391 crossbar end cap x2

3 4741A9101 hex head tek screw m10

4 474289151 crossbar riser wiiek screw x4 (3575 only)
4753A3681 crossbar riser witek screw x4 (all except 3575)

5 4350000059P 2" tacky tape (10’ pe. package)

6 1200E2068 1/4" x 1/2" carriage bolt x8 (3575,76,60,61)
1200E2181 1/4" x 2 1/4" carriage boit m4 (all ABS tops)

7 4755-2651 acorn nut w/washer m2

8 4742-9151 offset mounting plate x4 (3575,76,60,61)
1203-8651 rivet m25

9 4753-3671 mounting plate x4 (all ABS tops)

10 4753-3761 crossbar pad x2 {all except 3575)

4742-9021 boat mounting brackets "Yakima"

Code Part# Description

4716Y2271 carriage bolt 5/6" x 2 1/4"

This item not sold separately must order 4742-9021
4716Y2421 flat washer 5/16"

4716Y2411 lock washer 5/16"

4716Y2291 hex key 5/16"

2001 ACCESSORY epair parts 10;



4742A9001 Frame Mount Bike Carrier "Yakima"
Code Part# Description

1 4716Y2251 carriage bolt 5/16" x 1"

2 4716Y2411 lock washer 5/16"

3 4716Y2421 flat washer 5/16"

4 4716Y226!1 wing nut 5/16"

5 4716Y2321 rim adapter m2

6 4716Y2311 wheel strap x2

7 4716Y2271 carriage bolt 5/16" x 2 1/4"
8 4743-4281 snap around m2

9 4716Y2251 hex key 5/16"

10 Note:Must order from Yakima

i1 4716Y2431 52" wheel tray

4742-9031 Cargo Basket "Yakima"
Note: basket not sold separately
Code Part# Description

1 4716Y2271 carriage bolt 3/16" x 2 1/4"

2 4716Y2451 anchor clip

3 4743-4281 snap around m2

4 4716Y2291 hex key 5/16" < )
(A

2001 ACCESSORY epair parts




[

Flat  4753C6781 Battery Mount Kit
Rate Code Part# Description
1 4746C0001 battery pan
2 4755A1751 battery bracket x2
3 4738A0898 bolt x4
4 1200E1268 bolt x4
1202B0438 washer x4
1201E6038 lock nut x4
474985531 wire hamess w/circnit breaker m2
4751-4811 15 amp circuit breaker
4746-4338 caution decal (item not shown)

~1 S

N
(T j M) f
1
Y\_S [52+]
Flat  4753D6901 Portable Table Components
Rate Code Part# Description
1 4754C6871 table leg assy.
2 4752-0551 end cap m2
3 4754C4771 table top 32" x 16"
4 4060475001P  t-mloding (14" pc. pkg.)
N =0 5 4749-9641 gripper clip m?2
4737-8478 screw x4
i CL

2001 ACCESSORY repair parts



4
Moled Gas Bottle Cover Assembly (47491,1341)

Flat  Gas boitle cover components Fiat
Rate Code Part# Description Rate Code Part# Description
40 1 4757-2741 Ip lid w/latchs & seal 3 4757A2731  Ip cover top keeper
4060000011P  lid seal pkg. (4' pc.) 1121Cl1618 screw x2
2 47572771 wing screw/washer & clip pkg. 4732-1181  plastic grommet x2

Note: pkg consist of (2) pes. Each 4 4757-2721 Ip cover bottom keeper m4
] 1121C1618 screw x2

4732-1181 plastic grommet m4

A0 Molded Tire Cover Assembly (4753A6771) (4749L.1341)
4716-6771 Hardware parts package
Nofte:package includes items marked with asterisk *

Flat Tire cover components
Rate Code Part# Description Code Part# Description
25 1 4752C0788 by fleetwoed decal 4 *4753-3651 keeper bracket
2 4753A8041 cable *4732-1181 grommimet X1 m4
1202E0408 washer x1 *1121C1618 screw x1
4741D96568  expansion rivet m25 *4741D96568  expansion rivet x3 m25
3 4753-8031 hinge *1202B0268 washer x1
4733D0601 rivet m25

2001 ACCESSORY repair parts







